YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 5113 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th February - 17th March 2017

You

What the world thinks

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | = | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 2549 [ 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof| Midlands I oy, | goopiang
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|5113| 2009 | 2183|1442]1196] 307 | 489 |2475| 2638 | 593 | 2183|1263]|1074| 2914 (2199| 614 | 1698 1099 |1232| 470
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you consider yourself to have more in
common with:
People who support the same political party as you,
but voted the opposite way to you at the EU 16 18 16 22 18 11 7 18 14 15 14 19 16 18 13 17 16 14 15 17
referendum
People who voted the same way as you at the EU
referendum, but support the opposite political party 33 41 31| 30 36 46 42| 34 31 40 32 32 33 36 28 34 32 34 31 35
to you
Don’t know 52 41 53 48 45 42 51 48 55 45 55 50 51 46 59 50 52 52 54 48
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EU Ref 2016 by Vote in 2015

Remain | Remain | Remain | Remain | Leave | Leave | Leave |Leave

Totall "cons | Lab | LibDem| UKIP | Cons | Lab |LibDem | UKIP

Weighted Sample|5113| 569 734 192 21 771 | 375 103 448

% % % % % % % % %
Do you consider yourself to have more in
common with:
People who support the same political party as you,
but voted the opposite way to you at the EU 16 21 19 10 10 23 18 15 7
referendum
People who voted the same way as you at the EU
referendum, but support the opposite political party 33 34 43 60 13 28 26 23 45
to you
Don’t know 52 45 38 30 78 49 56 62 48
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